
CT TEACHERS’ RETIREMENT BOARD 
TRB Staff Contact Information 

 
 
Name Division Phone E-Mail 
Balzano, Patricia Fiscal (860) 241-8419 patricia.balzano@ct.gov 

Chasse, Suzan Benefits (860) 241-8411 suzan.chasse@ct.gov 
Chu, Randy Benefits (860) 241-8438 randy.chu@ct.gov 
Conway, Janice Fiscal (860) 241-8427 janice.conway@ct.gov 
Cook, Leslie INFO Technology (860) 241-8423 leslie.cook@ct.gov 
Cooley, Lori Benefits (860) 241-8406 lori.cooley@ct.gov 
Edwards, LaToya Benefits (860) 241-8432 latoya.edwards@ct.gov 
Evans, Patrice Benefits (860) 241-8410 patrice.evans@ct.gov 
Hamilton, Antonio Benefits (860) 241-8416 antonio.hamilton@ct.gov 
Hernandez, Gabriel Fiscal (860) 241-8428 gabriel.hernandez@ct.gov 
Hill, Charlene Administration (860) 241-8405 charlene.hill@ct.gov 
Labbadia, Maria Benefits (860) 241-8408 maria.labbadia@ct.gov 
LaRonde, Richard Benefits (860) 241-8417 richard.laronde@ct.gov 
Muzumdar, Vaishali INFO Technology (860) 241-8424 vaishali.muzumdar@ct.gov 
Nucci, Barbara Benefits (860) 241-8407 barbara.nucci@ct.gov 
Perez, Darlene Administration (860) 241-8401 darlene.perez@ct.gov 
Resto, Javiel INFO Technology (860) 241-8420 javiel.resto@ct.gov 
Scanlon, Anne Fiscal (860) 241-8404 anne.scanlon@ct.gov 
Seabrook, Stanley Fiscal (860) 241-8433 stanley.seabrook@ct.gov 
Shea, Jeremy Fiscal (860) 241-8437 jeremy.shea@ct.gov 
Sprout, Mary Benefits (860) 241-8421 mary.sprout@ct.gov 
Stone, Elizabeth Fiscal (860) 241-8430 elizabeth.stone@ct.gov 
Varrs, Shantelle Fiscal (860) 241-8429 shantelle.varrs@ct.gov 
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